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Women / 3 / Sr G
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Inci-Anh Yesin601
Airborne

9.650 9.475 9.6009.250 37.975
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Rebecca Ma621
Gold Star

9.450 9.175 9.4509.475 37.550
6 4 1 2 2 

2 

Erica Norton633
Menlo Sparks

9.250 9.300 9.0759.075 36.700
10 3 4T 8 3 

3 

Caitlyn Bergeron625
Gymnastics Beat

9.525 8.825 9.1009.175 36.625
4 7 3 7 4 

4 

Elizabeth Torres614
Clovis

9.550 9.150 8.8009.075 36.575
3 5 4T 11 5 

5 

Meghan Reilly608
Central Coast

9.600 8.900 9.1758.650 36.325
2 6 10 5 6 

6 

Imani McFarland658
Tumble Time-Merced

9.500 8.625 9.0508.925 36.100
5 10 6 9 7 

7 

Sophia  Campbell642
San Mateo

8.850 9.350 9.2508.550 36.000
13 2 11 3 8 

8 

Apurva  Pendse648
Sweet's

9.400 8.750 8.9008.900 35.950
7 8 7 10 9 

9 

Ruksheen Kasad637
Monterey

9.025 8.375 9.1508.825 35.375
11 13 8 6 10 

10 

Kaisa Davidson644
Santa Cruz

9.275 8.400 8.6508.725 35.050
9 12 9 12 11 

11 

Ica Tcruz623
GymStars-Modesto

9.375 8.175 9.2258.000 34.775
8 14 13 4 12 

12 

Honor Pimentel632
Menlo Sparks

9.000 8.725 8.4507.700 33.875
12 9 14 13 13 

13 

Lucy Valencia605
CSC - Great Oaks

8.750 8.500 7.4758.325 33.050
14 11 12 14 14 

14 
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